Team Results Report - Team Total Time
2014 Trooper Challenge Mud RunB 9/6/2014 Cross Country Mud Run

Name

Team Competition

1

BPD FIT
Edwards, Chris
Johnson, Blake
wilson, jacqui
Rumley, Erin

Iron to Iron
Knox, Jacob
Bishop, Wesley
McCann, Timothy
Blshop, Sarah

Durham Police Department

Hembrick, Marvin
Schneider, Nicholas
Nuyen, Laurel
Cook, Corry

B4 Gang
Thurston, Haley
Chastain, Britt
Albertson, Triston

Gurganus, Noah

The Blue Mudd Group
Duffy, Darren

Smith, Beverly

Farrell, Patrick

Farrell, Heidi

Runnin Dirty
Sherwood, Shaun
Ashley, Jason
Kronbergs, Kevin
Kelly, Jessica

Fox Force Five
Keen, Meredith
Young, Deb
House, Myles
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XAg

M32
M32
mM4a7
F31

M19
M17
M17
F16

M46
M35
F24
M36

F15
F41
M14
M14

M39
F43
M30
F30

M34
M35
M40
F36

F40
F51
F16

Hometown

Mebane NC
Whitsett NC
Raleigh NC
Gibsonville NC

Mebane NC
BURLINGTON NC
Elon NC
BURLINGTON NC

Durham NC
Durham NC
Durham NC
Durham NC

Mt. Olive NC
Wallace NC
Wallace NC
Wallace NC

Apex NC

Mebane NC
Durham NC
Durham NC

Elon NC

Whitsett NC
BURLINGTON NC
GRAHAM NC

Chapel Hill NC
Chapel Hill NC
Chapel Hill NC

Tm Typ

Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Scorer

Scorer
Scorer
Scorer

Scorer

Scorer
Scorer
Scorer

Scorer

Scorer
Scorer
Scorer

Scorer

Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Scorer

Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Scorer

Scorer
Scorer

Scorer

Cardinal Race Services

Time

29:43.00
38:17.06
40:48.42
46:38.72

33:39.22
39:20.50
39:54.72
48:10.22

43:02.23
43:02.23
43:02.47
43:02.49

43:10.47
44:57.23
52:08.74
52:08.87

44:00.45
48:25.46
53:07.99
53:09.97

29:29.25
47:34.72
56:55.98
01:08:06.07

57:49.02
57:50.28
57:50.57

02:35:27

02:41:05

02:52:09

03:12:25

03:18:44

03:22:06

03:51:23

Page 1 of 2



10

11

Name

Roberts, Greg

The Juiceboxes
Waters, Maxwell
Hickes, Laura
Gilbert, Naomi
Gilbert, Geryl

Robbie's Robots
yoder, grayson
Lewis, Abigail
yoder, matthew
danley, liz
Down-N-Dirty
England, Joey
England, Tiffany
Williams, Brandon

Norton, Angela

Team Geriatric
OSHIELDS, Kyle

OSHIELDS, STEVE

straughan, tracey
Morgan, Tom

9/6/2014 1:30:47 PM

XAg Hometown
M44 Chapel Hill NC

M22 Greensboro NC
F39 Greenshoro NC
F54 GRAHAM NC
M58 GRAHAM NC

M14 Reidsville NC
F16 Wallace NC
M15 Reidsville NC
F28 Atlanta GA

M27 GRAHAM NC
F27 GRAHAM NC
M27 GRAHAM NC
F24 GRAHAM NC

M23 Mebane NC
M51 Mebane NC
F46 Mebane NC
M45 Mebane NC

Tm Typ

Scorer

Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Scorer

Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Scorer

Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Scorer

Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Scorer

Cardinal Race Services
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Time
57:53.52

48:05.47
48:30.73
01:09:50.00
01:11:29.04

54:26.87
01:04:22.39
01:08:42.04
01:08:44.32

59:21.05
01:07:31.31
01:15:10.11
01:15:15.77

01:05:50.72
01:15:09.05
01:15:38.30
01:18:30.04

Total Race: 44

03:57:55

04:16:16

04:37:18

04:55:08
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