Team Results Report - Team Total Time 2014 Trooper Challenge Mud RunB 9/6/2014 Cross Country Mud Run

	Name	XAg	Hometown	Tm Typ	Time		
Team Competition							
1	BPD FIT					02:35:27	
	Edwards, Chris	M32	Mebane NC	Scorer	29:43.00		
	Johnson, Blake	M32	Whitsett NC	Scorer	38:17.06		
	wilson, jacqui	M47	Raleigh NC	Scorer	40:48.42		
	Rumley, Erin	F31	Gibsonville NC	Scorer	46:38.72		
2	Iron to Iron					02:41:05	
	Knox, Jacob	M19	Mebane NC	Scorer	33:39.22		
	Bishop, Wesley	M17	BURLINGTON NC	Scorer	39:20.50		
	McCann, Timothy	M17	Elon NC	Scorer	39:54.72		
	Blshop, Sarah	F16	BURLINGTON NC	Scorer	48:10.22		
3	Durham Police Department					02:52:09	
	Hembrick, Marvin	M46	Durham NC	Scorer	43:02.23		
	Schneider, Nicholas	M35	Durham NC	Scorer	43:02.23		
	Nuyen, Laurel	F24	Durham NC	Scorer	43:02.47		
	Cook, Corry	M36	Durham NC	Scorer	43:02.49		
4	B4 Gang					03:12:25	
	Thurston, Haley	F15	Mt. Olive NC	Scorer	43:10.47		
	Chastain, Britt	F41	Wallace NC	Scorer	44:57.23		
	Albertson, Triston	M14	Wallace NC	Scorer	52:08.74		
	Gurganus, Noah	M14	Wallace NC	Scorer	52:08.87		
5	The Blue Mudd Group					03:18:44	
	Duffy, Darren	M39	Apex NC	Scorer	44:00.45		
	Smith, Beverly	F43	Mebane NC	Scorer	48:25.46		
	Farrell, Patrick	M30	Durham NC	Scorer	53:07.99		
	Farrell, Heidi	F30	Durham NC	Scorer	53:09.97		
6	Runnin Dirty					03:22:06	
	Sherwood, Shaun	M34	Elon NC	Scorer	29:29.25		
	Ashley, Jason	M35	Whitsett NC	Scorer	47:34.72		
	Kronbergs, Kevin	M40	BURLINGTON NC	Scorer	56:55.98		
	Kelly, Jessica	F36	GRAHAM NC	Scorer	01:08:06.07		
7	Fox Force Five					03:51:23	
	Keen, Meredith	F40	Chapel Hill NC	Scorer	57:49.02		
	Young, Deb	F51	Chapel Hill NC	Scorer	57:50.28		
	House, Myles	F16	Chapel Hill NC	Scorer	57:50.57		

	Name	XAg Hometown	Tm Typ	Time	
	Roberts, Greg	M44 Chapel Hill NC	Scorer	57:53.52	
8	The Juiceboxes				03:57:55
	Waters, Maxwell	M22 Greensboro NC	Scorer	48:05.47	
	Hickes, Laura	F39 Greensboro NC	Scorer	48:30.73	
	Gilbert, Naomi	F54 GRAHAM NC	Scorer	01:09:50.00	
	Gilbert, Geryl	M58 GRAHAM NC	Scorer	01:11:29.04	
9	Robbie's Robots				04:16:16
	yoder, grayson	M14 Reidsville NC	Scorer	54:26.87	
	Lewis, Abigail	F16 Wallace NC	Scorer	01:04:22.39	
	yoder, matthew	M15 Reidsville NC	Scorer	01:08:42.04	
	danley, liz	F28 Atlanta GA	Scorer	01:08:44.32	
10	Down-N-Dirty				04:37:18
	England, Joey	M27 GRAHAM NC	Scorer	59:21.05	
	England, Tiffany	F27 GRAHAM NC	Scorer	01:07:31.31	
	Williams, Brandon	M27 GRAHAM NC	Scorer	01:15:10.11	
	Norton, Angela	F24 GRAHAM NC	Scorer	01:15:15.77	
11	Team Geriatric				04:55:08
	OSHIELDS, Kyle	M23 Mebane NC	Scorer	01:05:50.72	
	OSHIELDS, STEVE	M51 Mebane NC	Scorer	01:15:09.05	
	straughan, tracey	F46 Mebane NC	Scorer	01:15:38.30	
	Morgan, Tom	M45 Mebane NC	Scorer	01:18:30.04	
				T (15	

Total Race: 44